
Day Date One Two

Tuesday 18-07-17
Christine 

0438002842

Lexie       

0419006321

Wednesday 19-07-17
Kim D 

0407512750

Anne S    

97424785

Thursday 20-07-17
Lorry      

0403323512

Terry             

97415734

Tuesday 25-07-17

Wednesday 26-07-17
Steve      

0418816554

John M 

0411114873

Thursday 27-07-17
John C 

0449761882

Sue C     

0449761882

Tuesday 01-08-17
Peter        

0418333729

Liz              

97414212

Wednesday 02-08-17
Mim     

0424867259 

Steve      

0418816554

Thursday 03-08-17
Lorry      

0403323512

Terry          

97415734

Tuesday 08-08-17

Wednesday 09-08-17
Adelina     

0408144636

Therese     

0412023179

Thursday 10-08-17
John C 

0449761882

Sue C     

0449761882

Tuesday 15-08-17
Barb    

0438393450

Christine 

0438002842

Wednesday 16-08-17

Thursday 17-08-17
Ross S 

0418692329 

Anne S    

97424785 Notes: 

Tuesday 22-08-17
Peter        

0418333729

Liz              

97414212

Wednesday 23-08-17
Kim D 

0407512750

Mim     

0424867259 

Thursday 24-08-17
Adelina    

0408144636

Therese     

0412023179

Tuesday 29-08-17
Anne S    

97424785

Barb    

0438393450

Wednesday 30-08-17
Lorry      

0403323512

Terry          

97415734

Thursday 31-08-17
John C 

0449761882

Sue C     

0449761882

Tuesday 05-09-17
Lexie       

0419006321

Barb    

0438393450 Kind Regards Mim 

Wednesday 06-09-17
Adelina     

0408144636

Therese     

0412023179

Thursday 07-09-17
Ross S 

0418692329 

Steve      

0418816554 Roly is away all Term 

Tuesday 12-09-17
Peter        

0418333729

Liz              

97414212

Wednesday 13-09-17
Lorry      

0403323512

Terry          

97415734

Thursday 14-09-17
John C 

0449761882

Sue C     

0449761882

Tuesday 19-09-17
Christine 

0438002842

Lexie       

0419006321

Wednesday 20-09-17
John M 

0411114873

Anne S    

97424785

Thursday 21-09-17
Steve      

0418816554

Ross S 

0418692329 

Mim & John 0411 114 873

Wyndham Park Primary School is located in 

Kookaburra Ave off Derrimut Rd Hoppers 

Crossing. Parking is in the street or 

Community centre. Please arrive 

approximatley 7:45 to start from 8:00am to 

9:00am Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday 

mornings. Enter the building through staff 

room and go straight to canteen. 

The Rotary Club of Werribee thanks all the 

volunteers who do the Breakfast Club, if you 

know anyone else who may be interested 

please ask them to call Mim on 0424 867 

259 to arrange. If you are unable to do your 

shift please find your own replacement, from 

the names listed.  Please do not leave your 

shift uncovered as this will leave the other 

person on thier own. It is suggested that 

each of you make contact with the other to 

ensure you are attending and or advise of 

your replacement.     

Kim & Glenyce 0407512750

Kim & Glenyce 0407512750

Hi All, we have many volunteers that 

can only do Tuesdays or only wish to 

be on with certain people. I have tried 

to accommodate all of you, however a 

bit difficult at times, hope you 

understand. Again I wish to sincerely 

thank you for giving up your time to 

volunteer at the Wyndham Park PS 

Breakfast Club. 

FOR EMERGENCY RELIEF PLEASE CALL 

MARYANNE CUMBO ON 0411 274 026 


